51
CYLINDRICAL TYPE
PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS
UZC
Series
SIMPLE MOUNTING WITH A M18 THREAD
M18 Thread
This sensor has a M18 thread on an

52
APPLICATIONS
ORDER GUIDE
Cardboard boxes sensing Specular objects sensing Milk packs sensing
(*1) : The sensing range of the retroreflective sensor is the figure using a UZZ112 reflector.
Appearance (*1) Sensing range Model No. Supply voltage Output Output operation
UZC200
10 to 30V DC
24 to 240V AC
± 10%
NPN open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
12m 39.370ft.
3m 9.843ft. (*1)
1.5m 4.921ft. (*1)
120mm 4.724inch
12m 39.370ft.
3m 9.843ft. (*1)
1.5m 4.921ft. (*1)
120mm 4.724inch
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
UZC2005
UZC250
UZC2505
UZC240
UZC2405
UZC230
UZC2305
AC non-contact
(thyristor) output
UZC101

UZC Sensors (051-060)  0.6.10 12:13  Page 2
53
ORDER GUIDE
Connector Type
The sensor with a connector is also available. When ordering this type, add suffix “A” at the
end of the model number. Purchase a mating cable separately.
e.g.) The connector type of UZC2005 is “UZC2005A”.
Mating cable
OPTION
Type Model No. Description
For DC type
sensors (*1)
UZC8211 Length: 2m 6.562ft.
UZC8212 Length: 5m 16.404ft.
UZC8231 Length: 2m 6.562ft.
UZC8232 Length: 5m 16.404ft.
UZC8111 Length: 2m 6.562ft.
UZC8112 Length: 5m 16.404ft.
UZC8121 Length: 2m 6.562ft.
UZC8122 Length: 5m 16.404ft.
For the emitter of the thru-beam sensor
(2 cores) (*2)
For the emitter/receiver of the thru-beam,
retroreflective and diffuse reflective sensors (4
cores) (*2)
For AC type
sensors (*1)
For the emitter of the thru-beam sensor (2
cores)
The receiver of the thru-beam, retroreflective
and diffuse reflective sensors (3 cores)
Component Model No. Description
Slit mask
(For thru-beam
sensor only)
Side-view attachment
(For thru-beam
sensor only)
UZC802
UZC801
11.620.5mm
.4572.020inch
11.621.5mm
.4572.059inch
11.623mm
.4572.118inch
Light is bent to a right angle with this attachment.
Sensing range (when fitted to both side) : 8m 26.247ft.
Reflector
(For retroreflective
sensor only)
Reflector mounting
bracket
Reflective tape
(For retroreflective
sensor only)
UZZ112
Sensing range: 3m 9.843ft. [UZC250M & UZC15M],
1.5m 4.921ft. [UZD240M & UZD14M]
UZZ111
Sensing range: 2m 6.562ft. [UZC250M & UZC15M],
1.2m 3.937ft. [UZD240M & UZD14M]
UZZ110
Sensing range: 1m 3.281ft. [UZC250M & UZC15M],
0.7m 2.297ft. [UZD240M & UZD14M]
UZZ1100
Protective mounting bracket for UZZ110
Protects the reflector from damage and keeps an exact alignment.
UZZ1110 For UZZ111
UZZ1120 For UZZ112
UZZ102
Sensing range: 0.7m 2.297ft. [UZC250M & UZC15M], 0.4m